
Shri Krishna AYUSH University, Kurukshetra 

Final Allotment of Seats for Round-1 MD/MS (Ayurveda) for the Academic Session 2020-2021 
at  

Shri Krishna Govt. Ayurvedic College, Kurukshetra Haryana 

Important Instruction 

1.     All the Successful candidates are instructed to deposit Demand Draft on dated 22/01/2021 
& 23/01/2021 at Shri Krishna Govt. Ayurvedic College, Kurukshetra in  favour of  Registrar, Shri 
Krishna AYUSH University, Kurukshetra  

2.   All the candidates are required to produce all original documents and two sets of Self-
Attested Photocopies of all documents and 4 Passport Size Photographs 
 

3. Principal of Shri Krishna Govt. Ayurvedic College, Kurukshetra is instructed to allow admission 
only after the verification of all original documents. 

IQ Institutional Quota     PWD Persons With Disability 

HOGC 
Haryana Open General 
Category       EWS Economically Weaker Section 

IS In Service Candidate ESM/FF 
Ex-Service Man/ Freedom 
Fighter 

 

 



 

Registered 
Name 

Father's 
Name  Roll No. Marks Secured 

All 
Indian 
Rank 

Allotment Type of 
Seat Subject Allocated  

HARISH 
KUMAR RAJPAL HR06000103 335 260 HOGC-IQ PANCHKARMA 

SUNAINA 
JAWAHAR 

LAL RJ06000023 330 340 HOGC-IQ 
KAUMARBHRITYA - BAL 

ROGA 

JITESH JAGANNATH DL01000827 330 343 HOGC SHALYA TANTRA 

SHALU 
SHAKTI 
DHAR HR06000095 327 367 HOGC SHALYA TANTRA 

MANJU 
JOGENDER 

SINGH RJ06000233 325 401 HOGC KRIYA SHARIR 

ANKIT SAINI MOHAN LAL CH01000363 325 405 BC-B-IQ SHALYA TANTRA 

DEEPTI 
SHARMA SIYA RAM PB08000026 324 428 HOGC-IQ KRIYA SHARIR 

POOJA RAMPHAL HR06000063 321 465 HOGC RACHNA SHARIR 

ARUN 
KUMAR 

JOGENDER 
SINGH HR06000104 320 502 HOGC-EWS PANCHKARMA 

NEERAJ 
KUMAR 

RAJESH 
KUMAR HR06000022 319 510 BC-A SHALYA TANTRA 

SONIA PREM SINGH HR06000096 319 518 HOGC RACHNA SHARIR 

MOHIT 
SHARMA 

TILAK RAJ 
SHARMA HR04000057 314 621 HOGC-EWS KRIYA SHARIR 

JASPREET 
KAUR 

BHUPINDER 
SINGH HR06000071 313 623 BC-A 

KAUMARBHRITYA - BAL 
ROGA 

MINALI 
GAKHAR 

HARISH 
GAKHAR HR06000042 310 702 HOGC-EWS RACHNA SHARIR 

   
 

   



NAINA 
SAROYA 

MANOHAR 
SINGH HR05000053 307 770 BC-A-IQ RACHNA SHARIR 

DEEPSHIKHA 
SHARMA 

B C PAL 
SHARMA HR06000113 306 783 HOGC-IS 

KAUMARBHRITYA - BAL 
ROGA 

TARUN 
ARYA 

ROHTASH 
ARYA DL01000943 302 884 BC-A KRIYA SHARIR 

SWATI 
YADAV 

KRISHAN 
KUMAR RJ06000203 301 910 BC-B KRIYA SHARIR 

MONU RAJPAL HR06000101 290 1201 BC-B RACHNA SHARIR 

PRIYANKA 
MANOJ 
KUMAR DL01000042 283 1392 D-SC SHALYA TANTRA 

ANJALI RAI 
BAHADUR 
CHAND DL01000302 261 2117 SC-IQ KRIYA SHARIR 

PARDEEP 
SHARMA 

PAWAN 
KUMAR 
SHARMA CH01000212 245 2705 HOGC-IS SHALYA TANTRA 

BHAWNA OMPARKASH HR06000085 221 3649 D-SC RACHNA SHARIR 

JAGIR 
SINGH BHANGI RAM HR06000117 215 3948 SC-IS PANCHKARMA 

 


